The L310 Series is a compact, high flow, 3-port latching solenoid
valve. The valve is produced to Humphrey’s industry leading, stringent
leakage requirements and is based on the popular and proven 310
Series Direct-Acting Valves.
Scan for additional
product details on
our online catalog.
2X O

F: 269.381.4113
Certified: ISO 9001:2015
How to Order
L310 Latching Solenoid Valve
ORDER EXAMPLEMODEL
L310
L310 L3103912VDC
VOLTS
12VDC
24VDC
12VDC
ELECTRICAL ENTRY
39:	 DIN Connector
	 (Standard: 24” Lead Wires)
39
ELECTRICAL ENTRY POSITION
RC:	 Rotated, Over Port 1
	 (Standard: Over Port 2)
--
ACCESSORIES – VALVES
MODEL DESCRIPTION NOTES
8-288A Mtg. Bracket Accepts one L310 model
valve.
130-31 1/8 PIPE Plug Plug 3 port for 2-way
function.
HS2 DIN
Receptacle for L310-39
models.
HS2LED-(voltage) DIN w/LED light
MANIFOLDS
MODEL DESCRIPTION NOTES
410M
4 4-stn 1/4 Pipe, Supply
and Exhaust ports each
end.
Also accepts 310 and
410 valve models.
Ex. 410M4
6 6-stn
8 8-stn
12 12-stn
ACCESSORIES – MANIFOLDS
MODEL DESCRIPTION NOTES
DRC DIN Rail Clip Kit, includes (2) brackets
and (2) screws.
130-15 1/4 Pipe Plug Plug for manifold Supply
and Exhaust ports.
410M-BOP Block-Off Plate Includes plate, (2) gas-
kets and (2) screws.
410M-VMK Valve Mtg. Kit
Includes (2) brackets
and (2) screws